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Office of the Commandant 9th Battalion RAC Tonk 
Rajasthan Police Constable Recruitment-2025 

Select List For Provisional Appointment for the post of 
Constable(General Duty) 

Roll No. 

310110049 

310025498 

310168208 

310131906 

310125467 

310093200 

310133509 

310031627 

310083850 

310162928 

310022175 

310154380 

310151388 

310147088 

310139157 

310193854 

310033948 

310114465 

310069364 

310136991 

310138605 

310051402 

310191163 

310151271 

310169515 

310198025 

310004008 

310095359 

310148876 

310069055 

310070054 

Name 

AMIT KUMAR 

NEERAJ KUMAR RAV 

KULDEEP KASANA 

JEETRAM YADAV 

BHAGCHAND 
CHOUDHARY 

SIYA RAM KHARUTIYA 

SHANKAR LAL JAT 

VINOD KUMAR DHAKAR 

GAJENDRA SAINI 

KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA 

KAILASH JUNAWA 

PRADHAN SAINI 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

RAGHAV SHARMA 

DINESH CHOUPDAR 

LOKESH BAIRWA 

LAVESH CHOUDHARY 

BALVEER CHOUDHARY 

SUBHASH 

VISHAL BAIRWA 

KESHAV BHARDWAJ 

SANWARIYA NAGAR 

MANISH MEENA 

DEEPAK BHADORIYA 

NARENDRA SINGH 
RATHORE 

VIKRAM SINGH RAJPOOT 

MAMTA CHOUDHARY 

MANOHAR LAL BAIRWA 

SANWAR MAL GURJAR 

AJAY KUMAR CHANDEL 

JITENDRA SINGH 

Fathersl 
Husband Name 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

INDRA KUMAR 

RAV 

HAJARI LAL 

PRAHLAD YADAV 

PRAHALAD 
CHOUDHARY 

GIRRAJ JAT 

SITARAM JAT 

GOPI LAL DHAKAR 

DEVA LAL SAINI 

CHHOTU SHARMA 

OM PRAKASH 

GOPAL SAINI 

JAGDEESH 
PRASAD 

BADRI PRASAD 
SHARMA 

UNKAR MAL 
CHOUPDAR 

RAMJI LAL 
BAIRWA 

RAJENDRA 

CHOUDHARY 

DHANRAJ JAT 

SUKHA RAM 

KANHA RAM 
BAIRWA 

ROOPNARAYAN 

SHARMA 

PRABHU LAL 

NAGAR 

SHYO PRASAD 
MEENA 

KAILASH CHAND 

BHADORIYA 

MAHAVEER 

SINGH RATHORE 

BHAGWNAN SINGH 
RAJPOOT 

RAMLAL 

CHOUDHARY 

RATI RAM 
BAIRWA 

BHOJA RAM 
GURJAR 

KANHAIYA LAL 

ARJUN SINGH 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

MBC NON-CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

Category 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

GENERAL- EWS 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.C 

GENERAL- EWS 

S.C 

S.C 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.C 

S.C 

GENERAL - EWS 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.T 

S.C 

GENERAL - EWS 

GENERAL - EWS 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.C 

MBC NON-CREAMY 

S.C 

GENERAL- EWS 

Sex 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Date of 
Birth 

18/04/1999 

10/03/1999 

15/08/2000 

03/07/1999 

17/05/2001 

07/04/2001 

16/01/1998 

23/01/2002 

15/04/2001 

09/03/1999 

07/07/1999 

15/01/2003 

Select 
List 

OBC-1 

OBC-2 

MBC-1 

15/01/1997 EWS-1 

01/06/1994 

OBC-3 

03/08/2003 

OBC-4 

OBC-5 

20/11/2000 

OBC-6 

15/10/2000 

GEN-1 

10/03/2002 GEN-2 

OBC-7 

OBC-8 

15/09/2003 GEN-4 

OBC-9 

17/05/2005 GEN-5 

22/07/2005 

15/10/2006 GEN-7 

05/07/1999 

01/01/2005 GEN-& 

07/08/2004 

13/10/2002 

GEN-3 

GEN-6 

21/07/2004 GEN-11 

SC-1 

04/02/2003 GEN-12 

GEN-9 

16/02/1999 EWS-2 

GEN-10 

29/10/2001 EWS-3 

OBC F-1 

06/06/1997 MBC-2 

SC-2 

SC-3 

EWS-4 

Remark 

prov. 

prov. 

prov. 

prov. 

prov. 

prov. 

Against UR 

prov. 

prov. 

prov. 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 
Ex.Man 

Against UR 
Ex.Man 

Prov 
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38. 310106118 
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4. 

310022751 

5. 

310000215 

310045631 

310198790 

310133654 

310072001 

310057497 

46 310105994 

310120898 

310019206 

310006406 

310060649 

310109273 

310160243 

310123189 

Roll No. 

510000067 

510000036 

510000151 

510000089 

Name 

510000028 

PRIYA CHOUDHARY 

RAMRAI MEENA 

VISHNU KUMAR MEENA 

VIJAY KUMAR BANGALI 

ANNU KUMARI 

ASHOK RAJ MEENA 

MADHYA CHOUDHARY 

PAYAL SHARMA 

SAROJ CHOUDHARY 

LALIT VERMA 

PAVAN KUMAR VERMA 

SONU KUMAR 

PAYAL MAHAWAR 

SUNITA MEGHWANSHI 

SUNITA CHOUDHARY 

SUGNA MEENA 

Name 

SANDEEP SINGH 

CHARAN 

CHETAN KUMAR DHOLI 

IRFAN 

RAKESH DHABAS 

Fathers/ 

SAUBHAGYA 

Husband Name 

RAMSWAROOP 
CHOUDHARY 

BADRI LAL MEENA 

CHITAR LAL 

MEENA 

OM PRAKASH 

BUNKAR 

SHANKAR LAL JAT 

POKHAR LAL 
MEENA 

SHIVJI LAL 
CHOUDHARY 

RAJKUMAR 

SHARMA 
TEJURAM 

CHOUDHARY 

JAGANNATH 

VERMA 

LAL CHAND 
VERMA 

LALARAM 

PAPPU LAL 

MAHAWAR 

SYOJI RAM 
MEGHWANSHI 

RAMDEV 

CHOUDHARY 
AMBA LAL MEENA 

Fathers/ 
Husband Name 

SHANKAR SINGH 

DEVI LAL DHOLI 

IQBAL 

RAMESHWAR LAL 
DHABAS 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.T 

RAGHUVEER 

SINGH MEENA 

S.T 

S.C 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.T 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

GENERAL- EWS 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.C 

S.C 

Category 

S.C 

S.C 

S.C 

Constable(Band) 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.T 

Category 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

GENERAL 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

S.T 

OBC-NON CREAMY 

Sex 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

Sex 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Date of 

MALE 

Birth 

23/03/2005 

11/06/1999 

06/05/1998 

22/07/2001 

14/12/2003 

03/02/1997 

05/07/1997 

07/03/2003 

30/10/2003 

01/07/2001 

Select List for Provisional Appointment for the post of 

15/12/2004 

05/01/2003 

05/03/2005 

17/06/2005 

15/09/1998 

07/12/2000 

Date of 
Birth 

09/08/1998 

12/03/2002 

16/03/2005 

Select 

16/09/1997 

List 

GEN F-1 

(Rajesh smar 

ST-1 

ST-2 

SC-4 

GEN F-2 

ST-3 

GEN F-3 

EWS F-1 

OBC F-2 

SC-5 

SC-6 

SC-7 

SC F-1 

SC F-2 

OBC F-3 

GEN F-4 

Select 
List 

OBC-1 

Gen-1 

21/07/1997 OBC-2 

Gen-2 

ST-1 

Remark 

Against UR 

Commandant 

gth Battalion RAC Tonk 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Prov 

Prov 

Prov 

Against 
Ex.Man 

Prov 

Divorcee 

Against 
Widow 

Remark 

ar delloK 

PROV. 

Against Gen 
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